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Anlage
Millot-Str. 10, 72622 Nurtingen

Hallenadresse
Millotstr. 10, 72622 Nirtingen
G 07022 33583 m 0171 7711104 joachim.glatzel@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Haussmann, Nico
T 0170 9378672 nicohaussmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Car, Ulfet
T 01733841525 uelfet@gmx.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Ralph Syhr
m 0157 82324049; RalphSyhr@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bekaan, Karsten
Both, Stephan

Car, Ugur

Ermel, Jochen

Fohl, Alexander
Geissler, Jurgen
Haller, Dieter
Herdeg, Kai

Dr. Herkommer, Jochen
Kersting, Michael
Kittel, Norbert

Dr. Ningel, Hans Jorg
Sollner, Harald
Steiner, Martin

Syhr, Ralph

Wahler, Manfred

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17352356
17050096
17555265
16856271
17551972
16653184
15452170
17554348
16353476
17755046
16150591
16950295
15550594
17163154
16651515
15150544
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